
 

 

 

Breakfast Club is every day for Years N-6 from 8.00-8.55am: Contact the School Office  

After School Activity Club is every day for Years R-6 from 3.15-5.15pm:Contact the School Office 

For Chamber Choir and Orchestra: all children in Years 4-6 are invited to attend.  

For Newspaper Team: Children must apply by letter to Miss Jones stating why they would like to join. 
For Music Lessons (Drum, Flute, Recorder, Guitar and Piano): Contact the School Office 

For Chess Club: Apply and pay online-see e-mail attachment (www.chesscoachingservices.co.uk ) 

For Irish Dancing, Yoga,, Tennis and Capoeira: Pay cash and give permission via attached  slip. 

For all other clubs: Pay and give permission via Parent Pay 

EXTRA CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES     Spring  2020 

From Monday 13th January-Friday 27th March*  
*There will be no after school clubs on Weds 11th and Thursday 12th March 

When? What? Where? Who? Led by? 

Monday 

3.00-3.45pm 

3.45-4.30pm 

3.15-4.20pm 
3.15-4.20pm 

3.15-5.15pm 

  

Irish Dancing: Group 1 

Irish Dancing: Group 2 

KS2 Art Club 
Drama Club 

After School Club 

  

Music Room 

Hall 

Creativity  
Reception 

Nursery 

  

Year  R-1 

Years 2-6 

Years 3-6 
Years 4-6 

Year  R-6 

  

Ellie Maguire 

Ellie Maguire 

Miss Travers  
Miss Savage  

After School Club Team 

Tuesday 

8.00-8.55am 

3.00-3.45pm 

3.45-4.30pm 
3.15-4.20pm 

3.15-5.00pm 

3.15-5.15pm 

  

Senior Running Club 

Chess Club: Group 1 

Chess Club: Group 2 
Junior Football Club 

Drum Lessons 

After School Club 

  

Roof 

Creativity 

Creativity 
Roof 

Music Room 

Hall/Outdoor 

  

Years 4-6 

Year  R-2 

Years 3-6 
Years 1-3 

Years R-6 

Year  R-6 

 

QPR 

Chess Coaching Services 

Chess Coaching Services 
QPR 

Alberto Voglino 

After School Club Team 

Wednesday 

8.00-8.55am 

3.00-3.45pm 

3.45-4.30pm 
3.15-4.20pm 

3.15-4.20pm 

3.15-4.20pm 

3.15-5.00pm 

3.15-5.15pm 

 

Junior Running Club 

Capoeira Club: Group 1 

Capoeira Club: Group 2 
KS1 Art Club 

Senior Football Club 

Yoga Club 

Drum Lessons 

After School Club 

  

Roof 

Hall 

Hall 
Creativity 

Roof 

Music Room 

Computing  

Nursery 

  

Years 1-3 

Years R-1 

Years 2-6 
Years 1-2 

Years 4-6 

Years 5-6 

Years R-6 

Year  R-6 

  

Miss Gorick 

Julio Oliveira  

Julio Oliveira  
Miss Coleman 

Mr Blake 

Amy Brooks 

Alberto Voglino 

After School Club Team 

Thursday 

12.30-1.00pm 

3.00-3.45pm 

3.45-4.30pm 
3.15-4.20pm 

3.15-4.20pm 

3.15-4.20pm 

3.15-5.15pm 

   

Chamber Choir 

Chess Club: Group 1 

Chess Club: Group 2 
Coding Club 

Newspaper Team 

Netball Club 

After School Club 

  

Music Room 

Creativity 

Creativity 
ICT Suite 

Library 

Roof 

Hall/Outdoor 

 

Years 4-6 

Years R-2 

Years 3-6 
Years 5-6 

Years 5-6 

Years 4-6 

Year  R-6 

  

Mr Rees & Miss Siswick 

Chess Coaching Services 

Chess Coaching Services 
Miss Carruthers 

Miss Jones  

Miss Lee 

After School Club Team 

Friday 

12.30-1.00pm 

3.15-5.15pm 

3.15-4.20pm 

  

Orchestra 

After School Club 

Tennis Club 

  

Music Room 

Hall/Outdoor 

Roof 

  

Years 4-6 

Year  R-6 

Years 1-3 

  

Mr Rees  

After School Club Team 

Will to Win  


